CERTIFIED CT MUNICIPAL COLLECTORS COMMITTEE

cCMC PLANNING TERM
NAME MUNICIPALITY | COUNTY POPULATION | TERM START E-MAIL
POSITION REGION EXPIRATION
David Kluczwski | Treasurer Fairfield Fairfield Metro 61,949 4/1/2020 3/31/2026 dkluczwski@fairfieldct.org
John Rainaldi Chairman Manchester | Hartford Capitol 59,426 4/1/2020 3/31/2026 jrainaldi@ellington-ct.gov
Beth Hamel Harwinton | Litchfield | Northwest Hills 5,508 1/1/2022 11/30/2027 bhamel@harwinton.us
Lisa Madden Clerk Somers Tolland Capitol 10,279 10/21/2021 | 11/30/2027 Imadden@windhamct.gov
Lisa Biagiarelli Norwalk Fairfield Metro 91,194 12/1/2022 11/30/2028 Ibiagiar@norwalkct.org
Launa Goslee Secretary Torrington Litchfield | Northwest Hills 35,357 12/28/2022 | 11/30/2028 | launa_goslee@torringtonct.org
Martin L. Heft OPM 12/31/2024 martin.heft@ct.gov
Chair E-mail ccmcechair@gmail.com
Clerk E-mail lisamaddenccmc@gmail.com
CGS 12-130a

Six year terms

One member population over 50,000

One member population under 10,000
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